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2017 Board Members
President Kate Scollin
Vice President Julie Kuchnicki
Treasurer Bill Meengs
Secretary Stuart Fenton -
Bob Banner Ed Engstrom
Attorney Attorney
213 S. Lake Street 309 Petoskey Street

Boyne City, MI 49712
Work: 231.582.1710
Cell: 231.675.2068

Banlaw710@att.net

Charlevoix, MI 49720

Work: 231.547.9950

Home: 231.675.9950

Cell: 231.675.9950
efengstrom@barronengstrom.com

Mark Fralick

Retired from Education
262 Lincoln Place
Petoskey, MI 49770
Cell: 231.330.4831

mark? 1 patty@hotmail.com

Stuart Fenton

Chief Assistant Prosecutor
Emmet County

200 Division

Petoskey, MI 49770

Work: 231.348.1721

Cell: 231.330.0627
sfenton@emmetcounty.org

Brian Kasibosrski
Attorney

Old Republic Title

205 Ottawa Street
Petoskey, M1 49770
Cell: 313.801.5905
bkasiborski@gmail.com

Julie Kuchnicki

AVP / Treasury Management Sales Advisor
Chemical Bank

406 Bay Street

Petoskey, MI 49770

Work: 231.439.5018

Cell: 231.330.0028
Julie.Kuchnicki@chemicalbank.com

Bill Meengs

Attorney

Stroup Meengs, P.C.

7 Pennsylvania Plaza

Petoskey, MI 49770

Work: 231.347.3907
william.meengs@northernmilaw.com

The Honorable Fred Mulhauser
Retired 7% Probate Court Judge
821 Lindell Avenue

Petoskey, MI 49770

Cell: 231.330.0619

fimulhauser@hotmail.com

Chelsea Platte

Executive Director of Munson Health Care Charlevoix
Hospital Foundation

14700 Lakeshore Drive

Charlevoix, MI 49720

Work: 231.547.8502

Cell: 231.881.0914

| cplatte@mhc.net

Kirk Raymond

Deputy Court Clerk - Criminal
301 State Street

Charlevoix, MI 49720

Work: 231.547.7254

kirkraymond@yahoo.com
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Mary Roberts Kate Scollin

Human Resources Generalist, Little Traverse Bay Bands | Human Resources Manager
of Odawa Indians Preston Feather

PO Box 904 977 Intertown Road

Indian River, MI 49749 Petoskey, M1 49770

Work: 231.242.1563 Cell: 231.838.6382

Cell: 231.881.1475 kscollin0922@gmail.com

mroberts@]ltbbodawa-nsn.gov

Christian Smith

Executive Director

YMCA

434 E. Lake Street

Petoskey, MI 49770

Work: 231.348.8393

csmith@ymcanm.org
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